EAMF Female connectors for HTPE PLUS duct
Description:
Female sleeves for the splice of the two tube HTPE
PLUS heads.
Price list
Item normally available
from stock
sleeve model tube model Ø INTERNAL HTPE pipe (mm) Ø EXTERNAL pipe (mm) euro
EAMF-52 HTPE PLUS 52 52 63
EAMF-63 HTPE PLUS 63 63 75
EAMF-76 HTPE PLUS 76 76 90
EAMF-93 HTPE PLUS 93 93 110
EAMF-108 HTPE PLUS 108 108 125
EAMF 138 HTPE PLUS 138 138 160
EAMF Female connectors for HTPE PLUS duct  1 / 1